THE UNITED STA CORPORATION	ACCOUNT NO. : 072	-	
ORDER DATE	: January 4, 2000		;
ORDER TIME	: 11:29 AM		
ORDER NO.	: 537850-015		
CUSTOMER NO): 7107131	5000	03120995
CUSTOMER:	Mr. Don Pelersi Telecommunications Analysi 266 Delaware Avenue	ls	
	Delmar, NY 12054	-	9 - MET 19 - MET 19 - MET
NAME	FOREIGN FILINGS : TELECOMMUNICATIONS F GROUP, INC.	(U) ANALYSIS	DO FEB - 2 PM 3
	FICATION (TYPE: <u>CO</u>) RN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF	OF FILING:	NATION & CEIVED

CONTACT PERSON: Tamara Odom

2/2/00

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. TELECOMMUNICATIONS ANALYSIS GROUP, INC.

(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2. NEW YORK		3.	14-1738500	5	NS	
	ry under the law of which it is incorporate	d)	(FEI number, if applicable)			
4. JANUARY 30), 1991 5 .	PERPETU		<u> </u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ate of incorporation)	(Duration	n: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")			
6. UPON FILI	NG		·			
(Date fir	st transacted business in Florida.) (SEE S	ECTIONS	507.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)			
7. 266 DELAN	WARE AVENUE			_	•	
DELMAR, 1	NY 12054			<u> </u>		
·	(Current mailin	g address)			-	
8.	L ACTIVITIES					
(Purpos	e(s) of corporation authorized in home sta	te or counti	y to be carried out in state of Florida)			
9. Name and s	treet address of Florida registered a	gent: (P.)	O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Name:	Corporation Service Company	Y	<u> </u>		-	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		· · · · ·			-
	Tallahassee		, Florida, <u>32301</u> (Zip code)	۰.,	t ent	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation By:	Kerviće Company	A
· · · · ·	(Registered agent's signa	ture)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECT	ORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Chairman:		
Address:		
_	E SEL	
	ian: > 0.00	
Address:		<u>.</u>
<u></u>	Or Or	, 1
Address: _		
-		
Director:		
Address: _		•
B. OFFIC	CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	•
	PATRICK T. MANEY, JR.	
	162 ELLIOT ROAD - E. GREENBUSH, NY 12061	
Address		
- Vice Presid	lent: PATRICK T. MANEY, JR.	
	162 ELLIOT ROAD - E. GREENBUSH, NY 12061	
- Address		
- Secretary	ANTHONY J. MANEY	-
	I ORIEL LANE	
- Address	RENSSELAER, NY 12144	-
Treasurer:	ANTHONY J. MANEY	. :
Address:	1 ORIEL LANE	
	RENSSELACK, NY 12144	
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	•
	Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	-
13	compared in purchased in purcha	
13	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in humber 12 of the application) PATICICE F. MANEY, JR. CHAIRMAN & PRESIDENT (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

-

. :

·.

I hereby certify, that the certificate of incorporation of TELECOMMUNICATIONS ANALYSIS GROUP, INC. was filed on 01/30/1991, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the index of corporation papers filed in this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 25th day of January two thousand.

Special Deputy Secretary of State

200001260133 * 45